
Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE with aide (out front of office) 7:00

1 7th & Lockwood (outside gate) 7:01

Go straight out of the gate onto Lockwood

2 9th & Lockwood - Animal Hospital parking lot (left onto 10th) 7:02

3 10th and Lockwood 7:03

Turn right onto Route 2, Left onto 11th Street 

4 11th and Weaver 7:05

5 11th and Jefferson 7:06

*Set up to turn left* 

Left onto Jefferson - then turn left onto Tenth Street

6 Harvey Goodman Realtors 7:08

Turn right onto Tomlinson
Follow Tomlinson to the next stop sign - right onto 8th Street - Left onto 

Jefferson - Right onto Sixth
7 At corner of Washington & 6th 7:13

Turn left onto Washington

8 Opposite corner of Washington and 5th (block intersection) 7:14

9 Washington & First - stay back from corner 7:16

Continue to 1st Street, turn left, go through traffic light

10 American Legion 7:17

Turn left onto Tomlinson

11 Tomlinson & 2nd 7:17

12 MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL  - unload 7:18

Turn left onto Fifth Street 

13 Fifth and Tomlinson - brick Victorian house on right 7:19

14 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY - Unload on 7th Street side 7:20

Take a left out of Central and go to 1st Street light - make a right onto First 

Street - then right onto Grant

15 Grant & Center - Altmeyer Parking lot 7:25

16 3rd & Grant 7:26

Turn left onto Fourth Street

17 Fourth and Parriott 7:27

18 Fourth and Clinton 7:30

19 Fourth & Curtis (Moundsville Baptist Church) 7:32

Stay on 4th and take a left onto Railroad (immediately after ball field)

Take a right onto Kanawha and then take a right onto Poplar 

20 Poplar & Kanawha 7:34

21 Poplar & Ohio 7:35

Turn right on fourth - go to Filbert - make a left  (Left at Stubs Home Plate)

22 439 Filbert on right before stop sign 7:36

At the bottom of Filbert, turn left toward AAA Trailer Court

23 AAA Trailer Court  *7th and Short Poplar* 7:37

24 Continue straight to alley on right on Short Poplar 7:38

25 410 Poplar Avenue on the right side 7:39

At stop sign on Short Poplar make a right onto 4th Street

Bus # 94-19 - Stop Schedule - AM  (AM Continued on Back)
Driver - Ginny Johnson                        Aide:  Mackenzie Powell



Continue to McNinch

26 McNINCH PRIMARY - Unload 7:42
27 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY - Unload on Seventh Street side 7:46

Back to BUS GARAGE  7:55
Revised 11.26.2024                       *denotes seldom rides

You may have a midday run on Bus #13-12



Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE with aide (out front of office) 2:55

Take a left onto 7th Street outside of the gate - Continue to Central Elementary - 

pull up to the door closest to the fence
1 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY - By playground gate - first bus 3:00

Take a left onto Jefferson Avenue after leaving Central - Make a right onto 

Second Street

2 2nd Street and Washington 3:03

Turn left onto Washington

3
Continue on Washington to stop sign (stay back from stop sign) - First and 

Washington
3:05

Take a right onto 1st Street and then a right onto Grant Avenue

4 Grant and Center - On left - Altmeyer Parking lot 3:06

5 Grant and Third Street (MAY CROSS) 3:06

Turn left on Fourth Street

6 Fourth and Clinton (CROSS) 3:07

7 Baptist Church 3:08

8 McNNINCH PRIMARY - Load students 3:15

Turn right onto 4th - call Bus #90 on the radio for their location - left onto Filbert 

by Stub's
9 439 Filbert on right 3;20

Continue to stop sign - turn left onto Seventh Street - (TURN 8 WAYS ON) -Take a 

left onto Short Poplar 

10 AAA Trailer Park 3:21

11 Alley on the right 3:22

12 410 Poplar Avenue on the right side 3:23

Continue to the stop sign on Short Poplar and take a left onto 4th Street - Right 

onto Railroad by Headstart building 
13 Kanawha & Poplar 3:25

Take a right onto Kanawha - Continue to stop sign - Make a right onto Poplar - 

Continue on Poplar 
14 Poplar & Ohio 3:26

Continue on Poplar - Take a right onto 4th Street 

15 Fourth & Curtis - Across from Moundsville Baptist Church 3:30

16 1710 Fourth Street - tan house with front porch roof 3:31

17 Fourth and Parriott (CROSS) 3:33

18 Take a right at the stop sign onto Grant - stop to unload student 3rd & Grant 3:35

19 Grant and Center - Altmeyer's Funeral Home 3:35

Turn left on First Street - turn left onto Washington and stop immediately

20 Washington and First 3:35

Continue on Washington to the stop sign - turn right onto Second
Go to the next stop sign - take a right onto Jefferson to the stop light - turn left 

onto First Street 
21 American Legion (CROSS) 3:36

Turn left onto Tomlinson

Bus # 94-19 - Stop Schedule - PM (PM Continued on Back)
Driver - Ginny Johnson                        Aide:  Mackenzie Powell



22 2nd and Tomlinson 3:37

23 MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE - Load 3:40

Bear right onto Tomlinson 

24 Left onto 5th (at library) - Victorian House across from the library 3:45

Go to the stop sign and take a right onto Jefferson Avenue - turn left onto Sixth 

Street
25 Corner of 6th & Washington 3:46

Take a left onto Washington

26 Washington and Fifth 3:46

Turn left onto Fifth Street - turn left onto Jefferson Avenue - turn right onto 

Eighth Street - turn left onto Tomlinson - turn left onto Tenth Street
27 Harvey Goodman Realtors (ALL NEED PARENTS PRESENT) 3:47

Go to the stop sign and make a right onto Jefferson

28 1037 Jefferson Avenue on right 3:48

Take a right onto 11th Street

29 11th and Weaver (CROSS) 3:49

Continue on 11th to the stop sign 

Turn right to Rt. 2 - Get into the furthest lane and set up to turn left 

Turn left onto 10th Street

30 10th & Lockwood 3:52

Turn right onto Lockwood

31 9th & Lockwood - Animal Hospital parking lot 3:53

Turn left onto 8th Street

32 Western Avenue at 7th Street just before Bus Garage 3:55

Back to BUS GARAGE 3:55
Revised 11.26.2024                       *denotes seldom rides


